AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PB0000276-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007342311+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare

AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31790650000

COUPLING

1

000169

000004



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

OB WN-

82119434100
42356280010
91810130240
42477640080
42350250070
80175304016

CONNECTOR
HARNESS

FASTENER
PLATE,NAME

PLUG (2 POLES,MALE)
SCREW,MACHINE

1

1
5
1
1
2

M4X16

000009



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PB5260036-00 BOX ASSY

50




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PC1030396-00 CYLINDER,JACK

100

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,41 (KEY NO.4,5,647:12513:14,15,16)



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PC5570072-00 COVER ASSY (HOSE OF SWING TABLE)




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PC5570303-00 COVER ASSY (FRP BUCKET)

10




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PD1010153-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT)

31 OR 32




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PE1050138-02 CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42614770010 | PLATE 2
2 42614770300 | SUPPORT 2
3 90750005081 | SCREW,SET 2 M5X8
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 8 6
5 90101206010 | BOLT 4 M6X1.0
7 90155306015 | BOLT,WELD 4 M6X15
8 82100002006 | CLAMP 4 WR10
9 82100002010 | CLAMP 1 WR15

10 42655340100 | HARNESS 1

1 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6

12 91810132530 | FASTENER 10

31 42614770020 | PLATE 2

32 82187400010 | DETECTOR ASSY,ANGLE 2

33 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4

34 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10

35 42614770400 | SUPPORT 2

36 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

37 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16

38 82100002006 | CLAMP 2 WR10

39 90101206012 | BOLT 6 M6X12

40 42614770600 | COVER 2

41 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4

42 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6

000041




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PE5110073-00 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

T BLETE
11 ! o 1
H ~ | 1
AN |—c:n:alm (c;nz) ' A
I IH' AT a3,
L NS <IN
¥ U I 1
)
) 11 @
i 39 1
T 13 -
N 2,3 [ !
:: 5 1
= 1
| (. =i ]
/ al
24,25
32,33
8,33
S
ni
[ B
| ::E:F
= 8.25 =



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

1

42461162000

FALL ARREST SYSTEM (TB-LSA-550/FUJII-DENKO)

1

000050




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42507950201

GUARD

1

000055



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42739931110 | DISPLAY 1 000061

2 42807401150 | CABLE 1
3 42739931150 | CAMERA 1 000062

30 42739962100 | VIEW SYSTEM 1

000060



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42973180010

HARNESS

1

000065



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82181809985 | RESISTANCE 1 120 OHM 0.5W
100 42937120400 | HARNESS 1

000070




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42655340100

HARNESS

1

000075



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5033367-00 HARNESS (FRAME)

100

CN243 CN242 CN130 CN241 CN134 CN240 CN12B CNZ39 CN138 CN127 CN124 CN120

. AR

CNDGS& CNDSE CN135 CN121 CN123 CN122

1 —
CNDSS CNDSS CNS4 CNS3 06 05 CB‘ C7 CO-C‘? CNS2 CNsi
| 5 B '
2

CN140

CN119 C©N117
- ]

CN226

D 2

CN223

=D
(EOCOH /-

{CN1000)

{CN100E)

1CN150 CN150

[[]}
DD
N~=]/ N& -

CN221

EQ0D) & — {CN1080)
(CN10B1) I
CN112 CN112 N (EN 105D

(CN10OB3)

(CN1026&)
CN1Q27} !
(CN1028)
(CN1029)
{CN1Q30)
{CN1031) 1
{CN1032)
{CN103D




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PH5034171-00 HARNESS

100




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
P11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

50

11 12 13 10




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007342311+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare

AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PL1031086-01 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR

UPFER STRUCTURE
TO ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

| !! ::::::::I
fff:‘ﬁ,j H O ’
&:;:3-1 '1| -
e Tk
—_— / o =L g -
sy 2
N i N A

\
'5%

nL




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PL5140009-01 LAMP ASSY,WORKING (BUCKET OR BASKET:LED)

{ @

4
— ©
|
001
Q1
00 :
0
.OOO , r( el
T )
o0 |§  ROooosond
l "'IH:::L'F
P N
[
S — -!:-.:_-!-l o kY —
'Ei{” BASKET
L"_b ! 34 —




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

100
16 7 2 18 1 12
-
| / E
) ; =
\ j | -
‘\\_ _______ J ) (2
| S i
J=
e P L
1 y i
n I ‘ -
— ',—
1 \ \ l‘__
s I —
L .
. @ 3
1 9 10 14 13
1
9
- | -
44
\
. ! — \
- 46
| 45




1

AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PN5010631-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (BASKET)

2

/
AT—1211G

=500k

3 4
ANE/ERALOER ABE/ERNRNAR [FEREXROEOREOAN

S FADEREARFAERRET ST Lo0DFREAINEANRERNEE ST, X0 [l oA FyTAA » FREIX NN L TIREANTD

CRBREF. TRRMANER) $02TEdin Ut s MR, IR, RRASOS 0
CREERTELED, BIBIURE OAMCORR. ~RAWDR, 2 by 721 2 FEB0L, BIAE

SAMCRREN AR - THIL sLT{EEN,

WARERELTHARALT{ &N, OFD M s =i s ity bONINER, Oy ukd SO =2 AT LTOETIN?
ORI AR LT (2R Yy CRE, BETE, WBHBEIC L =By p b BN, Zy ol Y OT- I EATE
oakdy |- RETFEBALT(EED, ortiry LCRREDRFBER, AT{EAL,
ORENRET > T KL, SR R DE A &, (029 24 pFEMATORTIN? (ATy L)
S IRERATERLEWT (2R, SIRANLNE (- 7y FA1 »¥) SRENEDNS =7y 2w FEEAT RN, ]
ol - BX2ORERNCHRLEL am,

AL, CRRERETEC
oRRNETRIRLENT{EED,

5 6 ;
EERRACTOERLE I EBRARE RKEaSL#Rf

IUORBE. A—-PX,
7 bRA »FENELIDEBT
ToaT{ &L,

OXLVORNNER, FRARTRL wFE
ONELGTME, RNMMEELT{HEL,

OXRAATORRERANMEIOPANE L,
RORBETIOPULORDER 2T { KL,

BREMSE

ANBRRA o FEONKANLT (&L,

4, (BCL) | ME, fREONET-aitikh2
hET. ATy FIRBKRE BRCERZhET,
RDAKSCEMERCELNS, —B, XNOLENE
EALER. SWIACRBLET.

8
/
TARUSZR b 7ORAFE

d
T4 FUZTR Py TRRRENERRE BRI, 71 KR T 24 pF & (A
ELTCEEN 2 FUAZR F7RATYATL, REVEACEVET.
079 b2 pFRELTOENRIBAEC 2X 52BN LET.
oz IANERENED y LA 9 FERCET DL BT,
ST KUY by PRSTHEMLERER. T4 FUSTR by 7REEEE
L3 1Y
ST VARENET A FU TR by TRETRARLICBA R, XN VD
AEMEFLTUET. TYSVENRNNT, 74 R T bs 721 9 Rl
T) ELT{ SN,
ST KV AL a7 A1 230 T ELTWEL AR, IRy Y-
=#=£LTRONT. MOTMENL AR, N ) DRENET LT
4 4

y

BRAFLRER. R o T2 9 FEWLTIREN,
(Rba72A > FERTEI S RNLLET )
BRTIERE, X b ouTRA y FRYLT R,

EX/ Ty FEAH

o1try MHNRES" UEMLEEBR/ Ty PO
XEAEELT &,

OARRIAET T & CEANIFN =/ tr » b DRRH
AhTRERR A phLanE VT, cOLS
@47y bE—ALUT, T TA¥CNEL
TAMEW,

9

/

RLWAO—TH

§

9
/
%%ﬁ%ﬂiﬂ




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (En

1

42510170010

PLATE,NAME (NO IDLING OPERATION)

1

000116



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PN5011496-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (TADANO,TANK,NON-SLIP,FUSE)

nJ,-J:?A;D — W_"ﬂﬂ

BLUE BLACK

pZ% TADANO

22
|

VHI;E WHITE -
[ T —-—n| | TABANG !
— § 15 o) 8
0 ! ! O 0 (@
_..J ﬁl ooo(—) [__ ~ 4 /4 8
! o I
! ' n 108 TOA] LOA] 1OA 10A]
! 'T ' P . HIGH
I i Fil
B ﬁg_zgg_ LOW
10A] SA T1OA[20A]204]
l;__—\_ | AEHRHE E
D il (8]}

nERH-RE



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PO1000182-00 INDICATION PLATES (UPPER)

AN 2 (37 37" )
INDICATION PLATES (UPPER)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PO5010003-03 OPE.ASSY

900
2 - 201,202 3 - 201,202
| 2 - 201,202,203 3 - 201,202,203 i

\Eﬁ/ll \ #4550y




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 2
2 90171108055 | BOLT 8 M8X55
3 37000176340 | PIN 2
4 42614000060 | PLATE 2 T=12
5 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
6 90171112035 | BOLT 4 M12X35
7 90201781200 | NUT 4 M12
8 42614000080 | SUPPORT 2
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
10 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
11 42614520010 | PLATE 2 T=5
12 91803601200 | CLIP 2 D=90-120
13 80136380045 | PIN,SPLIT 4 8X45
14 42614520500 | FLOAT (STEEL CAST) 2
42614520300 | FLOAT (PLATE WORKING) 2
15 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X20
16 36035840000 | CYLINDER,JACK 2
17 82108501250 | SWITCH 2
18 42614851003 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (LEFT) 1
19 42614853002 | OUTRIGGER ASSY (RIGHT) 1
20 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 26 16
21 90171116060 | BOLT 12 M16X60
22 90171116035 | BOLT 2 M16X35
24 90201781600 | NUT 12 M6
25 82104501140 | SWITCH,LIMIT 2
27 42651893100 | COVER 1
30 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4
31 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
32 90201200400 | NUT 4 M4
33 90101204030 | BOLT 4 M4X30
34 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X10
35 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 20
36 31611640150 | SPRING 2
37 37000504770 | PLATE N T=1.0
38 37010500950 | PLATE N T=3.2
39 90171108025 | BOLT 4 M8X25

000133



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
50 36652335010 | GASKET 2
51 36652335020 | GASKET 2
54 53063551010 | SEAL,OIL 1
55 80602110360 | RING,RITAINING 1 R36
100 36652840000 | PUMP,OIL (32CC:L) 1

000138



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

1 42654793200 | SUPPORT 2
2 90101208014 | BOLT 4 M8Xx14
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
4 90101206010 | BOLT 14 M6X1.0
5 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 14 6
6 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) | 14
7 82161324080 | RELAY 1
8 80197585012 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M5X12
9 82161300010 | RELAY 1

10 91810132530 | FASTENER 5

000143




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 42509311100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1
11 42509312010 | PLATE,NAME 1
12 42503880010 | PLATE,CAUTION 1

000148



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
3 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 5
100 42655332100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,5 SW) 1

000153



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36606450000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000158




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Seri:

1
2

(***********)

(***********)

ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES ASSY (WITHOUT BLOCK,RUBBER)

1
1

000163



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42890034000

BLOCK,wOO0D

1

W=350,H=80

000168




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 (Fr*swsxs) ) MOUNT ASSY (L TYPE LOADING) 1
3 (Frxrxxea) | MOUNT ASSY,TIRE 1
21 37002218760 | PLATE,NAME 1

000173




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PX5290027-00 MOUNT ASSY,DECK ON CAB

RIGHT SIDE



AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PX5670034-00 MOUNT ASSY,STEP




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PX5770011-00 MOUNT ASSY,TIRE

BOX, TOOL (RIGHT
X
n,
- -

) \
\ \
~
N
\ -
Y
S




AT-121-3 43007342311 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU TPG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
PY1001610-02 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

— o

—o
(=2}

=

I"”‘Hf I[

—

BRREF S CL>TRRYAIBENHDEEYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIFPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007342311+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TPG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare

